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Mushroom-shaped air-termination with connectors

• Mushroom-shaped interceptor from aluminium
• With pre-mounted cross-piece and hexagonal bolt M8 x 25, hot-dip galvanised steel
• For round conductor Rd 8-10 and flat conductor FL 30

 

Rd 8-10/ FL30 —

Type

128 F

Fit
mm

Dimen-
sion D
Ø mm

Pack.
pcs

5

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

40,000

Item No.

5405769

St Steel

FT Hot-dip galvanised

30
--6

0
15

ø 80

60

60

  Dimensions


